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Mentfield Logistics 
+49 2241 25500-0
Mentfield Logistics Germany GmbH
Lütticher Str. 12 | 53842 Troisdorf
Fon +49 2241 25500-10
Fax +49 2241 25500-50
mentfield-international.com

Geschäftsführung | Managing Directors
-10 | Monica Molitor 	 monica.molitor@mentfield.de
-11 | Peter Molitor 	 peter.molitor@mentfield.de

Luftfracht | Airfreight
-21 | Tim Manytsch 	 tim.manytsch@mentfield.de 
-46 | Marc Dammann 	 marc.dammann@mentfield.de 
-20 | Sofia Jimshitashvili 	 sofia.jimshitashvili@mentfield.de

Seefracht | Seafreight
-22 | Pascal Vilain 	 pascal.vilain@mentfield.de
-30 | Jordy Salumu 	 jordy.salumu@mentfield.de
-31 | Ziede Taboubi 	 ziede.taboubi@mentfield.de

Luft- / Seefracht Projekte |  
Air- / Seafreight Projects
-12 | Sascha Schmitz 	 sascha.schmitz@mentfield.de

Time-Definite 
-13 | Natascha Behr 	 natascha.behr@mentfield.de

Finanzen | Accounting
-40 | Stefanie Bonnekamp	stefanie.bonnekamp@mentfield.de
-40 | Alexandra Molitor 	 alexandra.molitor@mentfield.de

CGN

MBS Group Members Germany 
Mentfield Logistics Germany | Publiship Logistics
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Publiship Logistics
+49 6107 98 66 8-0
Publiship Logistics GmbH
Langer Kornweg 32 | 65451 Kelsterbach
Fon +49 6107 98 66 8-0
Fax +49 6107 98 66 8-21
books@publiship.de | mbslogistics.com

Geschäftsführung | Managing Director
-25 | Stefan Wischrath 	 stefan@publiship.de

Verkauf | Sales
-46 | Noura Baba 	 noura@publiship.de

Export / Import 
-66 | Lucia Sciurti 	 lucia@publiship.de

MIA

Künstler / Artist • Anonym 


